
STANDINGS 			 
	 	CONFERENCE	 			         REGULAR SEASON OVERALL
	 W	 L	 T	 PTS	 GF	 GA	 W	 L	 T	 GF	 GA
1T. Black River Falls	 7	 1	 0	 14	 37	 10	 16	 7	 1	 79	 39
1T. Central Wisconsin Storm	 7	 1	 0	 14	 31	 8	 16	 7	 1	 69	 33
3. Wisconsin Valley Union	 4	 4	 0	 8	 28	 15	 13	 10	 0	 76	 38
4. Northland Pines	 2	 6	 0	 4	 17	 26	 6	 13	 2	 44	 69
5. Medford	 0	 8	 0	 0	 10	 64	 1	 17	 0	 31	 130

Wisconsin Valley Conference Girls Hockey Statistics
FINAL — 2025-26 Wisconsin Valley Conference Season

POWERPLAY		
	 PPG	 ATT	 Pct.
Black River Falls	 7	 32	 .219
Wisconsin Valley Union	 3	 18	 .167
Central Wisconsin Storm	 4	 24	 .167
Medford	 1	 20	 .050
Northland Pines	 1	 25	 .040

PENALTY KILLS
	 KILLS	 ATT	 Pct.
Central Wisconsin Storm	 29	 30	 .967
Black River Falls	 22	 24	 .917
Northland Pines	 25	 28	 .893
Wisconsin Valley Union	 15	 21	 .714
Medford	 10	 16	 .625

PENALTIES		
	 No.	 Min.
Central Wisconsin Storm	 33	 66
Northland Pines	 33	 66
Black River Falls	 28	 78
Wisconsin Valley Union	 22	 44
Medford	 18	 36

TEAM SCORING BY PERIOD
	 1	 2	 3	 OT	 Total
Black River Falls	 9	 12	 16	 0	 37
Opponents	 5	 2	 3	 0	 10
					   
	 1	 2	 3	 OT	 Total
Central Wisconsin Storm	12	 8	 11	 0	 31
Opponents	 2	 3	 3	 0	 8
					   
	 1	 2	 3	 OT	 Total
Medford	 5	 4	 1	 0	 10
Opponents	 21	 20	 23	 0	 64
					   
	 1	 2	 3	 OT	 Total
Northland Pines	 4	 5	 8	 0	 17
Opponents	 10	 8	 8	 0	 26
					   
	 1	 2	 3	 OT	 Total
Wisconsin Valley Union	 10	 9	 9	 0	 28
Opponents	 2	 5	 8	 0	 15

Team Statistics

GOALTENDING
School		  GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Central Wisconsin Storm	 8	 406:41	 7	 1	 0	 8	 151	 .950	 1.00
Black River Falls		  8	 408:00	 7	 1	 0	 10	 125	 .926	 1.25
Wisconsin Valley Union	 8	 406:32	 4	 4	 0	 15	 173	 .920	 1.88
Northland Pines		  8	 408:00	 2	 6	 0	 26	 278	 .914	 3.25
Medford		  8	 408:00	 0	 8	 0	 64	 360	 .849	 8.00



2025-26 Wisconsin Valley Conference Girls Hockey Schedule
Monday, Dec. 1
Black River Falls 11, Medford 1

Tuesday, Dec. 2 
Central Wisconsin Storm 2, Wis. Valley Union 1

Monday, Dec. 8
Wis. Valley Union 11, Medford 1

Tuesday, Dec. 16
Northland Pines 5, Medford 3
Black River Falls 3, Wis. Valley Union 2

Monday, Dec. 22
Wis. Valley Union 3, Northland Pines 1
Black River Falls 2, Central Wisconsin Storm 0

Friday, Jan. 9
Black River Falls 4, Northland Pines 0

Monday, Jan. 12
Central Wisconsin Storm 6, Medford 2 

Tuesday, Jan. 13
Black River Falls 10, Medford 0
Central Wisconsin Storm 3, Wis. Valley Union 1

Monday, Jan. 19
Central Wisconsin Storm 3, Northland Pines 1
Wis. Valley Union 5, Medford 0

Tuesday, Jan. 27
Black River Falls 3, Wis. Valley Union 2

Friday, Jan 30
Northland Pines 7, Medford 3

Monday, Feb. 2
Wis. Valley Union 4, Northland Pines 2

Tuesday, Feb. 3
Central Wisconsin Storm 5, Black River Falls 1

Friday, Feb. 6
Black River Falls 3, Northland Pines 0

Monday, Feb. 9
Central Wisconsin Storm 3, Northland Pines 1

Tuesday, Feb. 10
Central Wisconsin Storm 9, Medford 0



Individual Statistics
FINAL — 2025-26 Wisconsin Valley Conference Season

Scoring Leaders 
Player	 School	 G	 A	 Pts
Jayden Yirkovsky	 CWS	 8	 5	 13
Madeline Kelter	 CWS	 6	 5	 11
Ally Ritter	 BRF	 7	 3	 10
Ava Whitmore	 CWS	 6	 4	 10
Kaia Moore	 BRF	 4	 6	 10
Lily Cichy	 WVU	 5	 3	 8
Zayleah Leonhardt	 MEDF	 7	 0	 7
Brogan Baird	 BRF	 6	 1	 7
Ellie Czaikowski	 WVU	 5	 2	 7
Jordyn King	 BRF	 4	 3	 7
Piper Mathison	 BRF	 3	 4	 7
Chloe Noth	 BRF	 1	 6	 7
Bella Nowak	 NP	 3	 3	 6
Campbell Spees	 WVU	 3	 3	 6
Marah Noth	 BRF	 5	 0	 5
Reese Simcakoski	 WVU	 4	 1	 5
Isabelle Janke	 CWS	 3	 2	 5
Avery Renkes	 NP	 3	 2	 5
Mya Renkes	 NP	 2	 3	 5
Ayla Shepherdson	 NP	 1	 4	 5
Reanne Long	 BRF	 3	 1	 4
Mayzie DePuydt	 CWS	 3	 1	 4
Lilly Tomlanovich	 NP	 3	 1	 4
Brynn Baneck	 WVU	 3	 1	 4
Evelyn Fleming	 WVU	 3	 1	 4
Alexa Lowe	 BRF	 2	 2	 4
Emma Brandt	 CWS	 2	 2	 4
Cece Reissmann	 WVU	 1	 3	 4
Anna Janowski	 BRF	 0	 4	 4
Camryn Steele	 BRF	 0	 4	 4
Mataya DePuydt	 CWS	 0	 4	 4
Kendall Baneck	 WVU	 0	 4	 4

Shorthanded Goals Leaders
Player	 School	 SHG
Jayden Yirkovsky	 CWS	 2
Ally Ritter	 BRF	 1
Ava Whitmore	 CWS	 1

Powerplay Goals Leaders
Player	 School	 PPG
Jordyn King	 BRF	 2
Brogan Baird	 BRF	 2
12 players with		  1

Penalty Leaders
Player	 School	 Pen	 Min
Madeline Kelter	 CWS	 7	 14
Lilly Beitler	 NP	 7	 14
Lena Chiamulera	 NP	 6	 12
Laine Jelinski	 NP	 6	 12
Everly Boris	 CWS	 5	 10
Jai Dee Menge	 WVU	 5	 10
Emma Brandt	 CWS	 4	 8
Alexandra Brandt	 CWS	 4	 8
Marah Noth	 BRF	 3	 14
Anna Janowski	 BRF	 3	 9
8 players with		  3	 6

Goaltending Leaders  
(Minimum 204 Minutes)
Player	 School	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Taylor Simonson	 CWS	 5	 253:41	 4	 1	 0	 5	 82	 .943	 1.01
Lexi Moore	 BRF	 8	 344:59	 7	 1	 0	 10	 113	 .919	 1.48
Kylin Wright	 WVU	 6	 255:00	 2	 2	 0	 10	 104	 .912	 2.00
Lucy Nowak	 NP	 8	 407:09	 2	 6	 0	 25	 278	 .917	 3.13
Chloe Pipkorn	 MEDF	 5	 255:00	 0	 5	 0	 44	 187	 .810	 8.80

(Less Than 204 Minutes)
Player	 School	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Jessi Berg	 BRF	 2	 63:01	 0	 0	 0	 0	 12	 1.000	 0.00
Cami Flohr	 CWS	 3	 153:00	 3	 0	 0	 3	 69	 .958	 1.00
Issie Wojcik	 WVU	 4	 151:32	 2	 2	 0	 5	 69	 .932	 1.68
Zayleah Leonhardt	 MEDF	 3	 153:00	 0	 3	 0	 20	 173	 .896	 6.67
Ellie Martens	 NP	 1	 00:51	 0	 0	 0	 1	 0	 .000	 60.00



Black River Falls Tigers Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
	 G	 A	 Pts	 PPG	 SHG	 Pen	 PIM
Ally Ritter	 7	 3	 10	 0	 1	 3	 6
Kaia Moore	 4	 6	 10	 1	 0	 1	 2
Brogan Baird	 6	 1	 7	 2	 0	 1	 2
Jordyn King	 4	 3	 7	 2	 0	 1	 2
Piper Mathison	 3	 4	 7	 0	 0	 2	 4
Chloe Noth	 1	 6	 7	 0	 0	 2	 4
Marah Noth	 5	 0	 5	 1	 0	 3	 14
Reanne Long	 3	 1	 4	 0	 0	 1	 2
Alexa Lowe	 2	 2	 4	 1	 0	 2	 12
Anna Janowski	 0	 4	 4	 0	 0	 3	 9
Camryn Steele	 0	 4	 4	 0	 0	 3	 6
Lydia Kehren	 1	 2	 3	 0	 0	 2	 4
Brooklyn Chapman	 0	 3	 3	 0	 0	 1	 5
Sam Berra	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Brooke Sutton	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Ireland Hanson	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 2	 4
Team	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 1	 2
TEAM TOTALS	 37	 40	 77	 7	 1	 28	 78

Goalie Statistics
	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Jessi Berg	 2	 63:01	 0	 0	 0	 0	 12	 1.000	 0.00
Lexi Moore	 8	 344:59	 7	 1	 0	 10	 113	 .919	 1.48
TEAM TOTALS	 8	 408:00	 7	 1	 0	 10	 125	 .926	 1.25



Central Wisconsin Storm Statistics
Scoring & Penalties 
	 G	 A	 Pts	 PPG	 SHG	 Pen	 PIM
Jayden Yirkovsky	 8	 5	 13	 1	 2	 0	 0
Madeline Kelter	 6	 5	 11	 1	 0	 7	 14
Ava Whitmore	 6	 4	 10	 1	 1	 2	 4
Isabelle Janke	 3	 2	 5	 0	 0	 1	 2
Mayzie DePuydt	 3	 1	 4	 1	 0	 2	 4
Emma Brandt	 2	 2	 4	 0	 0	 4	 8
Mataya DePuydt	 0	 4	 4	 0	 0	 3	 6
Alexandra Brandt	 2	 1	 3	 0	 0	 4	 8
Mara Meverden	 1	 2	 3	 0	 0	 0	 0
Everly Boris	 0	 3	 3	 0	 0	 5	 10
Grace du Vair	 0	 3	 3	 0	 0	 2	 4
Brynleigh Rude	 0	 2	 2	 0	 0	 1	 2
Addyson Birkenmeier	 0	 2	 2	 0	 0	 1	 2
Raegan Brueggeman	 0	 2	 2	 0	 0	 0	 0
Team	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 1	 2
TEAM TOTALS	 31	 38	 69	 4	 3	 33	 66

Goalie Statistics
	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Cami Flohr	 3	 153:00	 3	 0	 0	 3	 69	 .958	 1.00
Taylor Simonson	 5	 253:41	 4	 1	 0	 5	 82	 .943	 1.01
TEAM TOTALS	 8	 406:41	 7	 1	 0	 8	 151	 .950	 1.00



Medford Raiders Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
	 G	 A	 Pts	 PPG	 SHG	 Pen	 PIM
Zayleah Leonhardt	 7	 0	 7	 1	 0	 2	 4
Gracie Strama	 1	 2	 3	 0	 0	 1	 2
Alessia Salamin	 1	 2	 3	 0	 0	 1	 2
Natalyn Dixon	 0	 2	 2	 0	 0	 1	 2
Bella Lemke	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 3	 6
Kara Kennedy	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 2	 4
Madison Mattke	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 2	 4
Ava Hartl	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 2	 4
Lilyana Kuajwa	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 2	 4
Kameron Decker	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 1	 2
Team	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 1	 2
TEAM TOTALS	 10	 7	 17	 1	 0	 18	 36

Goalie Statistics
	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Zayleah Leonhardt	 3	 153:00	 0	 3	 0	 20	 173	 .896	 6.67
Chloe Pipkorn	 5	 255:00	 0	 5	 0	 44	 187	 .810	 8.80
TEAM TOTALS	 8	 408:00	 0	 8	 0	 64	 360	 .849	 8.00



Northland Pines Eagles Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
	 G	 A	 Pts	 PPG	 SHG	 Pen	 PIM
Bella Nowak	 3	 3	 6	 0	 0	 1	 2
Avery Renkes	 3	 2	 5	 1	 0	 1	 2
Mya Renkes	 2	 3	 5	 0	 0	 3	 6
Ayla Shepherdson	 1	 4	 5	 0	 0	 0	 0
Lilly Tomlanovich	 3	 1	 4	 0	 0	 2	 4
Reese Retallick	 1	 1	 2	 0	 0	 1	 2
Lilly Beitler	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 7	 14
Laine Jelinski	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 6	 12
Jordi Adamovich	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 1	 2
Ella Koca	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Lena Chiamulera	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 6	 12
Jordyn Hahn	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 1	 2
Makenzie Nicholson	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 1	 2
Lexi Veriha	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 2	 4
Ally Fuller	 0	 0	 0	 0	 0	 1	 2
TEAM TOTALS	 17	 17	 34	 1	 0	 33	 66

Goalie Statistics
	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Lucy Nowak	 8	 407:09	 2	 6	 0	 25	 278	 .917	 3.13
Ellie Martens	 1	 00:51	 0	 0	 0	 1	 0	 .000	 60.00
TEAM TOTALS	 8	 408:00	 2	 6	 0	 26	 278	 .914	 3.25



Wisconsin Valley Union Eagles Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
	 G	 A	 Pts	 PPG	 SHG	 Pen	 PIM
Lily Cichy	 5	 3	 8	 0	 0	 0	 0
Ellie Czaikowski	 5	 2	 7	 0	 0	 0	 0
Campbell Spees	 3	 3	 6	 1	 0	 3	 6
Reese Simcakoski	 4	 1	 5	 1	 0	 2	 4
Evelyn Fleming	 3	 1	 4	 0	 0	 1	 2
Brynn Baneck	 3	 1	 4	 0	 0	 0	 0
Cece Reissmann	 1	 3	 4	 0	 0	 3	 6
Kendall Baneck	 0	 4	 4	 0	 0	 1	 2
Molly Fox	 1	 2	 3	 1	 0	 3	 6
Maddie Bradley	 1	 2	 3	 0	 0	 1	 2
Amelia Castleberg	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 2	 4
Jayde Hintz	 1	 0	 1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Jai Dee Menge	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 5	 10
Evelynn Bradley	 0	 1	 1	 0	 0	 1	 2
TEAM TOTALS	 28	 24	 52	 3	 0	 22	 44

Goalie Statistics
	 GP	 Min	 W	 L	 T	 GA	 Sv	 Sv%	 GAA
Issie Wojcik	 4	 151:32	 2	 2	 0	 5	 69	 .932	 1.68
Kylin Wright	 6	 255:00	 2	 2	 0	 10	 104	 .912	 2.00
TEAM TOTALS	 8	 406:32	 4	 4	 0	 15	 173	 .920	 1.88


